Super Summary (864)

2019-08-29 at 12:41 PM - 7.19.3 -- demo, demo

Collection Statistics Based on Call Numbers
Titles

Classification

000-099
100-199
200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
900-999
92,920,921
Biography
Easy
Fiction
Other

*No Call Number

Collection Statistics Based on Alexandria Policies
Titles

Classification

BIO
EBOK
ER
FIC
NF
WPAG

Collection Statistics Based on Medium Type
Titles

Classification

[adobe epub ebook]
[adobe pdf ebook]
[book]

[electronic resource]
[sound recording]

1

1

4
80
15
65
55
58
68
97
17

109

82

1491

72

148

109

73
82

1491
461
147

13
2

1620

58

147

Copies

80
15
65
55
58
68
97
17
109
82
1526

Copies

109
0

82
1526
461
0

Copies

No Copies

OO OO0 ODOO0OODOOOOo

—
BN
N o

No Copies

0
73
0

0

0
147

No Copies

13
2

0
58
147

New

Inventoried

80
15
65
55
58
68
97
17
109
82
1526

New

(o)
[eNeoN NolloNolNoeloleNoelolololololo)

Inventoried

109

82
1526
461

[$)]
[eNeiNd Nololo)

Inventoried

- OO

o

Page 1

Value Lost Value Discard Value
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 20.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

1100.00 60.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

Value Lost Value Discard Value
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

1100.00 60.00 0.00
0.00 20.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

Value Lost Value Discard Value
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

620.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00



Super Summary (864)

2019-08-29 at 12:41 PM -- 7.19.3 - demo, demo

book 190 190
text-unmediated-volume 333 334

Collection Statistics Based on Your Entire Collection

Classification Titles Copies
Library 2363 2178

Age Statistics Based On Call Numbers

Classification Discarded

-
[
(7]
-

000-099
100-199
200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
900-999
92,920,921
Biography
Easy
Fiction
Other

*No Call Number

cNeoloNeololNololololNeNeNoNolNolNolNe]
OO WOOOOO 0000000

Age Statistics Based On Alexandria Policies
Classification Discarded Lost

BIO
EBOK
ER
FIC
NF
WPAG

[cNeoNeoNeNeNe)

_
(3)

—
N

<
=

OO 20000000000 OCO0OO0o

b
(3)

—
N

<
=

OO ~~00O0

[N ]

No Copies

220

(c)3-5yr

o

OO WO ~~000O0 0O O0O0O0O0OO0o

(c)3-5yr

OO 00O O~

190 4
334 20
New Inventoried
2178 55

(c)6-10yr (c)11-20yr

0 1

0 0

0 2

2 49

0 13

0 47

1 34

5 23

2 43

1 75

0 10

2 70

3 35

258 866

0 0

0 0

(c)6-10yr (c)11-20yr

2 70

0 0

3 35

258 866

11 297

0 0

Page 2

80.00 60.00 0.00
400.00 20.00 0.00
Value Lost Value Discard Value
1100.00 80.00 0.00
(c)20+yr No Date Avg Year

0 0 2005

1 0 1998

2 0 1993

29 0 2000

2 0 2003

18 0 2001

20 0 2000

29 1 1996

23 0 2000

21 0 2001

6 1 2000

27 9 2001

44 0 1997

393 0 2002

0 0 0

0 0 0

(c)20+yr No Date Avg Year

27 9 2001

0 0 0

44 0 1997

393 0 2002

151 2 2000

0 0 0



Super Summary (864)
2019-08-29 at 12:41 PM -- 7.19.3 -- demo, demo
Age Statistics Based On Medium

Classification Discarded Lost

[adobe epub ebook]
[adobe pdf ebook]
[book]

[electronic resource]
[sound recording]

book
text-unmediated-volume

OO OO0 OOo
WO OOOoOOo

Age Statistics Based On Entire Collection
Classification Discarded Lost

Library 0 4

Usage Statistics Based On Call Numbers

Classification LTD Jan

200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
900-999
92,920,921
Biography
Easy
Fiction

DO ONONAONWNO -~
OO OO OO OOOO0OO0o

~

Usage Statistics Based on Alexandria Policies

Classification LTD Jan
BIO 9 0
ER 5 0
FIC 76 0
NF 30 0

M
()
(=2

OO OO OO O0OOOO0OO0o

Feb

[N ool

=
o
S

OO OO OO O0OOOO0OO0o

Mar

[N ool

>
OO OO OO O0OOOO0OO0o h

(c)3-5yr

O©OOOO0OOo

(c)3-5yr

9

=
OO OO OO O0OOOO0OO0o E

g
[N ool

(c)6-10yr (c)11-20yr
0 0
0 0
111 999
0 0
0 0
7 130
156 139
(c)6-10yr (c)11-20yr
274 1268
Jun Jul Aug
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Jun Jul Aug
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

[7]
OO OO O0OODOOOO0OO0o @

[N ool

(c)20+yr

(c)20+yr

615

o
a

OO OO O0OODO0OOOOO0OO0o

Oct

[N ool

No Date

OO O0OO0O ~0O0

No Date

11

4
o
<

OO OO O0OODOOOOO0OO0o

Nov

[N ool

o
(1]
o

OO OO OO OOOO0OO0o

Dec

[N ool

Page 3

Avg Year

Avg Year

2001

=<
-
O

OO OO OO OOOO0OO0o

YTD

[N ool



Super Summary (864)

2019-08-29 at 12:41 PM - 7.19.3 -- demo, demo

Usage Statistics Based on Medium

Classification

book
text-unmediated-volume

LTD

107
13

Jan

Usage Statistics Based on Entire Collection

Classification

Library

LTD usage - number of check outs that have occurred on the indicated copies since they were cataloged.
YTD usage - number of check outs that have occurred on the indicated copies in the last 12 months.
No Copies - number of titles that do not have any copies on them; this could be due to errors in cataloging or because electronic

resources were cataloged.
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